LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

LETELLI ER OLIV
LETELLI ER OLIV
MARCHAL JEAN
| STAS M CHEL
LI BOUTON FREDDY
BACQ RAYMOND

Pl ETTE JOSE

BACQ RAYMOND

MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE

CORLI ER ROGER
MARCHAL JEAN

MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON FREDDY
CORLI ER ROGER

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE

Pl ETTE JOSE

MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN

BACQ RAYMOND
JACQUES HENRI

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
JACQUES HENRI

TANDEN CHERPI ON- MALAC
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES HENRI

Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl ETTE JOSE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LETELLI ER OLIVIER & L
Pl ETTE JOSE

| STAS M CHEL

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl ETTE JOSE

PRAI L RENE

JAUMOTTE M CHEL

LI BOUTON FREDDY
CORLI ER ROGER

LI BOUTON FREDDY
CORL| ER ROGER

| STAS M CHEL

BACQ RAYMOND

LI BOUTON FREDDY

Pl ETTE JOSE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
BACQ RAYMOND

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY

Geneent

I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
DI ON- VA
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
DI ON- VA
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
PERVWEZ

DI ON- VA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
THORENMB
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
MALEVES
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
CHAUMON

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
13 5 172150
13 2 2
10 1 175564
12 1 169597
32 11 167873
12 2 169666
32 17 162427
12 3 2
10 7 2
4 1 165730
8 5 170813
10 5 3
10 9 4
32 22 2
8 3 2
6 1 169139
32 13 3
10 6 172634
6 3 2
32 15 2
10 6 5
32 30 4
10 3 6
12 4 3
13 9 171847
32 21 5
32 29 6
10 4 2
32 10 7
32 3 8
13 2 2
5 1 167748
6 2 3
13 7 3
13 4 4
32 13 3
32 3 4
32 29 5
10 7 3
10 10 7
32 6 9
13 7 3
32 11 6
12 9 2
32 9 10
32 19 11
32 8 12
10 4 8
32 14 7
4 3 2
10 4 170130
32 24 13
8 6 3
32 15 14
8 4 4
12 11 3
12 5 4
32 7 15
32 25 8
32 32 16
12 10 5
32 1 17
32 14 18

Ri ng
Bague

110504516
109573715
150824513
107938314
107814514
107976114
107907214
150760213
107963014
109663015
107968514
107962114
111083016
107817414
107969014
107807414
110525216
109577015
150586709
118389015
150827213
110522116
109555715
107976814
111071216
110524116
107812314
107935214
109611915
600606415
109080414
115665615
150586009
109079614
109078614
119174414
110428316
110483616
600049916
110459116
107812514
120175214
800721312
109579415
107818014
110522616
109612915
107963714
110482016
150066311
109547215
110546416
107866414
110524516
150763213
109578215
107975614
110527116
110481616
110525916
107977314
107848814
107810614

Snel h.
Vit esse



